IN2 Access & Control Ltd. Unit 6A Mile Oak, Maesbury Road Industrial Estate, Oswestry, Shropshire, SY10 8GA, UK
Web: www.in2access.co.uk  |  Email: technical@in2access.co.uk  |  Monday to Friday 08:30 – 17:00
Live
technical
support
+44 (0)1691 655150
LED Traffic light with single
Red 150mm diameter LED
array w/ 4m cable tail
LED Traffic light with single Red 150mm diameter LED array, with 4m cable tail. Powered from a
24VDC Supply (not included), our fully potted waterproof traffic lights offer excellent reliability.
Specification
Product
SKU: CP-T1R150B-CR24VDC-4MT
Dimensions
Height – 193mm
Width – 190mm
Depth – 50mm
Housing Black ABS injection moulded housing
Operating temp Installation = +5°C to +30°C / In service = -15°C to +40°C
Service life Shade = +15 Years / Sunlight = +10 Years (UV deterioration).
Fixing  All front screw fixing for easy installation
Operation Safe low voltage operation
Tail length 4m cable tail
Voltage CR24vDC (± 3v)
IP rated
Front assembly IP68 – Components fully potted & is immersible.
Rear cavity IP40 – water can ingress – Protect cavity with sealant (not pro-
vided).